New Generation of Rad-Hard SoC FPGA
SEFUW 2023
1
Company Strategy
• The company is focusing on developing SoC FPGA for Hi-Rel markets
• Become quickly a clear leader on Space, Defense and Avionic market
• Focus on key market differentiators like radiation hardening, very high reliability,
ITAR free etc

NG-ULTRA
Status
Part Number Designation Status
NG-ULTRA DAISY CHAIN ORGANIC PACKAGE
NX2H540TSC-FF1760DC NX2H540 FF1760 Daisy Chain package now
NG-ULTRA ORGANIC PACKAGE FF1760
NX2H540ATSC-FF1760PR NX2H540 FF1760 Prototype now
NX2H540ATSC-FF1760M NX2H540 FF1760 Military Part Q2’23
NX2H540ATSC-FF1760E NX2H540 FF1760 eq. ESCC9000P (-40 -> +125°c) Q3’23
NG-ULTRA EVAL KIT
NX2H540ATSC-EK NX2H540TSC Evaluation Kit now
What’s Next?
25
28 nm FDSOI
• Most cost-effective rad-hard FPGA
• 10x bigger than NG-MEDIUM
• 2x faster than 65nm
• Embedded ADC and DAC
• Small form factor in BGA 484
• Immune to SEE
• …
◆ Small Form factor ➔ FCBGA-484
◆ High pin count ➔ FCBGA-1152 and CLGA/CCGA-1152
◆ 300KLUT & DFF, 22Mb RAM and 900DSP blocks
◆ Embedded ADCs & DACs
Radiation immune
ULTRA 300 Overview
FPGA overview
ULTRA 300 Overview
Most cost effective rad-hard FPGA solution
#27
Device Details NX2H300TSA
Capacity - ASIC Gates
R
ad
 H
ar
d
 F
P
G
A
4 000 000
Logic Modules 11x Tiles + 7CGBs
Register 384DFF on 11rows 273 408
LUT-4    408LUT on 11rows 290 496
Carry    96CY on 11rows 68 352
Embedded RAM 22Mb
DPRAM 448BRAM * 48Kb 21 504
Core Register File On 11 rows 1 424
Core Register File Bits 32*18bits 807K Hardened
Clocks / PLL 50 / 6
Additional Features
R
ad
 H
ar
d
 S
O
C
SpaceWire PHY (8 IOBs) 2x/Complex IOBank 20
DDR3/4 PHY (11IOBs) 2x/Complex IOBank 20
DSP Blocks From 7 rows 896
SpaceWire link I/F 430Mbps CODEC 1
SERDES Tx/Rx 12,5Gbps
(supporting several protocols such as Space
Fibre)
4 Quad HSSL 12,5Gbps 16
Hard IP Processor core / SoC NO
ADC 12-bit ADC, 10Msps 1
DAC 13-bit DAC, 10Msps 1
Design Security YES